
 17-15 Edulog Code 19995922 August 1, 2023

TIME STOP LOCATION

3:10 RITCHIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

3:14 1 45th & Eoff St

3:14 2 45th & Wood St

3:24 3 44th & Wood St

3:32 4 WHEELING MIDDLE SCHOOL

3:32 5 Author & Pierce St-Patrick's Train

3:33 6 166 29th St 

3:35 7 Pierce St Lane J - Duggar Market

3:37 8 262 Fairmont Ave

3:40 9 268 Fairmont Ave

3:41 10 289 Fairmont Ave

3:42 11 342 Fairmont Pike

3:43 12 356 Fairmont Pike

3:44 13 398 Fairmont Pike

3:46 14 455 Fairmont Pike

3:49 15 486 Fairmont Pike

3:50 16 473 Fairmont Pike

3:51 17 OUR LADY OF PEACE

Bus #17-15 Jerry Auten

Ritchie Elementary School - PM Route


